Position

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Assistant Head Nurse

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Assistant Head Nurse

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Total Wages

$164,441

$157,983

$157,153

$148,008

$145,961

$142,442

$138,813

$133,935

$129,835

$125,523

$123,490

$121,808

$121,722

$121,699

$119,678

$119,479

$117,026

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,448

$41,730

$33,536

$24,420

$40,393

$31,901

$31,497

$30,955

$38,600

$21,920

$21,694

$29,607

$21,497

$13,941

$28,135

$37,449

$37.176



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse |

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il

Nurse Aide

- Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

$113,313

$109,637

$109,194

$107,142

$106,337

$106,159

$104,229

$103,349

$100,346

$98,579

$97,233

$90,682

$90,591

$80,823

$78,933

$78,509

$73,278

$72,301

$36,763

$36,354

$36,305

$36,077

$35,988

$22,306

$27,652

$27,554

$27,221

$18,924

$14,486

$34,247

$34,237

$32,216

$22,306

$32,818

$32,312

$15,927



Unit Assistant |

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Unit Assistant |

Staff Nurse Il

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide - Pd

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

$68,658

$68,457

$64,217

$63,529

$60,008

$58,198

$56,972

$48,442

$46,704

$46,255

$44,071

$42,765

$41,883

$41,497

$41,475

$41,351

$38,803

$33,575

$21,777

$7,611

$31,229

$18,802

$30,761

$14,359

$0

$21,374

$5,193

$29,232

$20,888

$20,743

$20,645

$24,089

$28,700

$7,888

$28,403

$0



Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Nurse Aide - Pd

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Nurse Aide - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

Ms Cv3

$33,118

$30,928

$24,894

$20,650

$12,059

$3,650

$27,771

$0

$0

$0

$1,341

$0



