Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$164,441	\$42,448
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$157,983	\$41,730
Assistant Head Nurse		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$157,153	\$33,536
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$148,008	\$24,420
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$145,961	\$40,393
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$142,442	\$31,901
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$138,813	\$31,497
Assistant Head Nurse		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$133,935	\$30,955
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$129,835	\$38,600
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$125,523	\$21,920
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$123,490	\$21,694
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$121,808	\$29,607
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$121,722	\$21,497
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$121,699	\$13,941
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$119,678	\$28,135
Staff Nurse III		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$119,479	\$37,449
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$117,026	\$37,176

Staff Nurse III	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$113,313	\$36,763
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$109,637	\$36,354
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$109,194	\$36,305
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$107,142	\$36,077
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$106,337	\$35,988
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$106,159	\$22,306
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$104,229	\$27,652
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$103,349	\$27,554
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$100,346	\$27,221
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$98,579	\$18,924
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$97,233	\$14,486
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$90,682	\$34,247
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$90,591	\$34,237
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$80,823	\$32,216
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$78,933	\$22,306
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$78,509	\$32,818
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$73,278	\$32,312
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$72,301	\$15,927

Unit Assistant I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$68,658	\$21,777
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$68,457	\$7,611
Unit Assistant I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$64,217	\$31,229
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$63,529	\$18,802
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$60,008	\$30,761
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$58,198	\$14,359
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$56,972	\$0
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$48,442	\$21,374
Nurse Aide - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$46,704	\$5,193
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$46,255	\$29,232
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$44,071	\$20,888
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$42,765	\$20,743
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$41,883	\$20,645
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$41,497	\$24,089
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$41,475	\$28,700
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$41,351	\$7,888
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$38,803	\$28,403
Nurse Aide - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$33,575	\$0

Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$33,118	\$27,771
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$30,928	\$0
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$24,894	\$0
Nurse Aide - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$20,650	\$0
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$12,059	\$1,341
Nurse Aide - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ms Cv3	\$3,650	\$0